Election: 2015 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33840
Ballots Cast: 6360

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: FLAGG 4(Voter Turnout: 9% - Total Registered Voters: 1053)

Contest: COMMISSIONER FLAGG-ROCHELLE COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name
Dale Wells (NON)

Marshall "Bud" Norcross (NON)

John Dobbs (NON)

Total Votes
69
68
59

Vote %
35.2
34.69
30.1

Contest: TRUSTEE FLAGG-ROCHELLE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name

Lanning Nicoloff (NON)

R. Michael Scanlan (NON)
Mary Merema (NON)
Susan A. Sevedge (NON)

Total Votes
66
66
65
64

Vote %
25.29
25.29
24.9
24,52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS CONSOLIDATED (Race 158)

Candidate Name

David W. Schabacker (NON)
Russell Lechner (NON)
Todd Schabacker (NON)

Total Votes
9
7
7

Vote %
39.13
30.43
30.43

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS CONSOLIDATED (Race 159)

Candidate Name
Cassandra Headon (NON)
Nicole Adamski (NON)
Carrie Higby (NON)

Jodi Horn (NON)

Total Votes
12

5

3

2

Vote %
54.55
22.73
13.64
9.09

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE GRADE SCHOOL
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Javier Zepeda (NON) 61 46.92
Steve Builta (NON) 60 46.15
WRITE-IN (NON) 9 6.92

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Carol L. Hayenga (NON) 75 34.4
Brian E. VanVickle (NON) 72 33.03
Jeffery S. Tilton (NON) 71 32.57

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 523 (Race 168)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bobbi (Roberta) Burke (NON) 69 53.91
Kenneth F. Doubler (NON) 59 46.09

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 523 (Race 169)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON) 4 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEE OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Aurand Thad Hayes (NON) 79 100
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