Election: 2015 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 33840

Ballots Cast: 6360 Voter Turnout: 19% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: FLAGG 4(Voter Turnout: 9% - Total Registered Voters: 1053)

Contest: COMMISSIONER FLAGG-ROCHELLE COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Dale Wells (NON)	69	35.2
Marshall "Bud" Norcross (NON)	68	34.69
John Dobbs (NON)	59	30.1

Contest: TRUSTEE FLAGG-ROCHELLE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lanning Nicoloff (NON)	66	25.29
R. Michael Scanlan (NON)	66	25.29
Mary Merema (NON)	65	24.9
Susan A. Sevedge (NON)	64	24.52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS CONSOLIDATED (Race 158)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
David W. Schabacker (NON)	9	39.13
Russell Lechner (NON)	7	30.43
Todd Schabacker (NON)	7	30.43

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS CONSOLIDATED (Race 159)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Cassandra Headon (NON)	12	54.55
Nicole Adamski (NON)	5	22.73
Carrie Higby (NON)	3	13.64
Jodi Horn (NON)	2	9.09

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE GRADE SCHOOL

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Javier Zepeda (NON)	61	46.92
Steve Builta (NON)	60	46.15
WRITE-IN (NON)	9	6.92

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carol L. Hayenga (NON)	75	34.4
Brian E. VanVickle (NON)	72	33.03
Jeffery S. Tilton (NON)	71	32.57

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 523 (Race 168)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Bobbi (Roberta) Burke (NON)	69	53.91
Kenneth F. Doubler (NON)	59	46.09

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 523 (Race 169)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON)	4	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEE OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Aurand Thad Hayes (NON)	79	100